
NSSC - NRA#B5228 - CMP#36033 2013 NC State Long Range Championship

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5
Rifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGGRifle 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd 1000 yd AGG

Last First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 PlaceLast First Cat Class Type Iron Place Iron Place Any Place Any Place 1,2,3,4 Place
SR HM PLaBerge Peter SR HM P 188.03 H SR 197.08 OW 193.08 H SR 192.03 1st 770.22 1stLaBerge Peter SR HM P 188.03 H SR 197.08 OW 193.08 H SR 192.03 1st 770.22 1st

Guernsey Nathaniel HM P 195.08 1st 182.05 195.08 191.06 763.27Guernsey Nathaniel HM P 195.08 1st 182.05 195.08 191.06 763.27
Young III James SR HM P 186.02 187.02 1st 196.08 1st 183.02 H SR 752.14 H SRYoung III James SR HM P 186.02 187.02 1st 196.08 1st 183.02 H SR 752.14 H SR
McCraw William HM P 179.05 187.01 189.05 187.06 742.17McCraw William HM P 179.05 187.01 189.05 187.06 742.17McCraw William HM P 179.05 187.01 189.05 187.06 742.17

Fitzpatrick Adam JR MU P 175.03 180.01 150.02 178.03 683.09Fitzpatrick Adam JR MU P 175.03 180.01 150.02 178.03 683.09
Wiegleb Reid JR MU P 172.00 154.00 170.01 180.04 676.05Wiegleb Reid JR MU P 172.00 154.00 170.01 180.04 676.05

Reeve Kent HM MReeve Kent HM M 195.05 1st 196.09 1st 199.11 OW 197.06 OW 787.31 OW State ChampReeve Kent HM M 195.05 1st 196.09 1st 199.11 OW 197.06 OW 787.31 OW State Champ
Friguglietti John HM M 197.07 OW 195.08 197.12 196.09 785.36 1stFriguglietti John HM M 197.07 OW 195.08 197.12 196.09 785.36 1st
Skowron John HM A/A 192.04 * 194.05 * 198.07 1st 196.09 1st 780.25Skowron John HM A/A 192.04 * 194.05 * 198.07 1st 196.09 1st 780.25
Podshivalov Roman HM M 191.07 191.08 190.06 185.03 757.24Podshivalov Roman HM M 191.07 191.08 190.06 185.03 757.24Podshivalov Roman HM M 191.07 191.08 190.06 185.03 757.24
Albright Lorin Hm M 191.03 193.05Albright Lorin Hm M 191.03 193.05

Eason Don MA A/A 194.06 * 191.04 * 199.09 1st 183.05 1st 767.24 1stEason Don MA A/A 194.06 * 191.04 * 199.09 1st 183.05 1st 767.24 1st
Barnette Rick EX M 184.02 1st 190.05 1st 184.06 175.01 733.14Barnette Rick EX M 184.02 1st 190.05 1st 184.06 175.01 733.14
Shelley Edward SR MA M 177.02 178.03 H SR 179.03 175.01 709.09Shelley Edward SR MA M 177.02 178.03 H SR 179.03 175.01 709.09Shelley Edward SR MA M 177.02 178.03 H SR 179.03 175.01 709.09
Pazona Jeff SR EX M 160.00 171.00 179.03 174.01 684.04Pazona Jeff SR EX M 160.00 171.00 179.03 174.01 684.04
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Crofts James MA F/TR 188.09 OW 183.02 1st 196.10 OW 186.03 753.24 OWCrofts James MA F/TR 188.09 OW 183.02 1st 196.10 OW 186.03 753.24 OW
Kelley Philip MA F/TR 187.03 1st 183.00 2nd 186.04 188.03 2nd 744.10 1stKelley Philip MA F/TR 187.03 1st 183.00 2nd 186.04 188.03 2nd 744.10 1stMA F/TR 187.03 1st 183.00 2nd 186.04 188.03 2nd 744.10 1st
Taylor Nikolas MA F/TR 181.02 178.02 192.07 2nd 189.05 1st 740.16 2ndTaylor Nikolas MA F/TR 181.02 178.02 192.07 2nd 189.05 1st 740.16 2nd
Hittle, Jr Tom MA F/TR 186.01 2nd 174.01 192.04 181.04 733.10Hittle, Jr Tom MA F/TR 186.01 2nd 174.01 192.04 181.04 733.10Hittle, Jr Tom MA F/TR 186.01 2nd 174.01 192.04 181.04 733.10
White Robbie MU F/TR 181.02 175.03 188.03 172.02 716.10White Robbie MU F/TR 181.02 175.03 188.03 172.02 716.10
Miller Casey MU F/TRMiller Casey MU F/TR 163.00 170.00 189.05 188.02 710.07Miller Casey MU F/TR 163.00 170.00 189.05 188.02 710.07
Fitzpatrick Mike MU F/TR 171.01 157.01 169.00 149.00 646.02Fitzpatrick Mike MU F/TR 171.01 157.01 169.00 149.00 646.02
Conrath David MA F/TR 168.00 181.04 349.04Conrath David MA F/TR 168.00 181.04 349.04
Hudgins Robert MU F/TR 193.04 1st 172.01Hudgins Robert MU F/TR 193.04 1st 172.01Hudgins Robert MU F/TR 193.04 1st 172.01

Hogg Tracy EX F/TR 185.03 1st 182.01 1st 191.05 1st 191.04 OW 749.13 1st,  Resident NC ChampHogg Tracy EX F/TR 185.03 1st 182.01 1st 191.05 1st 191.04 OW 749.13 1st,  Resident NC Champ
Hittle  Jim EX F/TR 182.05 190.03 OW 181.02 186.05 1st 739.15Hittle  Jim EX F/TR 182.05 190.03 OW 181.02 186.05 1st 739.15
Hesler Donald GSR EX F/TR 175.03 170.01 189.05 175.02 709.11Hesler Donald GSR EX F/TR 175.03 170.01 189.05 175.02 709.11
Hardy John M. EX F/TR 182.03 169.01 174.00 168.01 693.05Hardy John M. EX F/TR 182.03 169.01 174.00 168.01 693.05Hardy John M. EX F/TR 182.03 169.01 174.00 168.01 693.05
Terry Donald GSR EX F/TR 179.01 173.01 159.00 166.00 677.02Terry Donald GSR EX F/TR 179.01 173.01 159.00 166.00 677.02
Searcy Brian EX F/TR 187.02 172.00Searcy Brian EX F/TR 187.02 172.00Searcy Brian EX F/TR 187.02 172.00

Burton Rob SS F/TR 182.04 1st 183.02 1st 191.04 1st 184.03 1st 740.13 1stBurton Rob SS F/TR 182.04 1st 183.02 1st 191.04 1st 184.03 1st 740.13 1st
Jacoby Jamie SS F/TR 173.01 174.01 174.01 179.02 700.05Jacoby Jamie SS F/TR 173.01 174.01 174.01 179.02 700.05Jacoby Jamie SS F/TR 173.01 174.01 174.01 179.02 700.05
Turlington Paul SR SS F/TR 171.01 153.00 167.01 161.00 652.02Turlington Paul SR SS F/TR 171.01 153.00 167.01 161.00 652.02

Terry Robert POL MK F/TR 180.02 1st 178.01 1st 178.01 1st 179.02 1st 715.06 1stTerry Robert POL MK F/TR 180.02 1st 178.01 1st 178.01 1st 179.02 1st 715.06 1stTerry Robert POL MK F/TR 180.02 1st 178.01 1st 178.01 1st 179.02 1st 715.06 1st
Galligan Brian SR MK F/TR 154.02 171.02 171.01 178.01 674.06Galligan Brian SR MK F/TR 154.02 171.02 171.01 178.01 674.06
Brown Travis MK F/TR 166.01 163.02 174.00 170.00 673.03Brown Travis MK F/TR 166.01 163.02 174.00 170.00 673.03MK F/TR 166.01 163.02 174.00 170.00 673.03
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Trapp Keith SVC MA F/O 189.04 1st 193.03 OW 199.08 OW 185.01 766.16 OWTrapp Keith SVC MA F/O 189.04 1st 193.03 OW 199.08 OW 185.01 766.16 OW
Ireland Rhys JR MA F/O 190.04 OW 189.03 1st 192.05 H JR 187.02 2nd 758.14 1st, Resident NC ChampIreland Rhys JR MA F/O 190.04 OW 189.03 1st 192.05 H JR 187.02 2nd 758.14 1st, Resident NC ChampIreland Rhys JR MA F/O 190.04 OW 189.03 1st 192.05 H JR 187.02 2nd 758.14 1st, Resident NC Champ
Amber Andy SR MA F/O 182.00 183.04 198.07 1st 190.02 OW 753.13 2ndAmber Andy SR MA F/O 182.00 183.04 198.07 1st 190.02 OW 753.13 2nd
Blackard Steven EX F/O 186.04 2nd 185.02 2nd 193.04 182.01 746.11Blackard Steven EX F/O 186.04 2nd 185.02 2nd 193.04 182.01 746.11Blackard Steven EX F/O 186.04 2nd 185.02 2nd 193.04 182.01 746.11
Barfield Kenneth MA F/O 178.03 184.02 197.07 2nd 186.01 745.13Barfield Kenneth MA F/O 178.03 184.02 197.07 2nd 186.01 745.13
Lopez Andrew EX F/OLopez Andrew EX F/O 179.02 182.02 189.01 190.01 1st 740.06Lopez Andrew EX F/O 179.02 182.02 189.01 190.01 1st 740.06
Eastman Ryan MA F/O 182.03 181.04 192.04 177.04 732.15Eastman Ryan MA F/O 182.03 181.04 192.04 177.04 732.15
Conrath David MA F/O 190.03 182.02 372.05Conrath David MA F/O 190.03 182.02 372.05
Ward Elijah MU F/O 161.00 167.01 328.01Ward Elijah MU F/O 161.00 167.01 328.01Ward Elijah MU F/O 161.00 167.01 328.01
Stilley Matthew MU F/O 167.02 160.01 327.03Stilley Matthew MU F/O 167.02 160.01 327.03

Friguglietti Trey JR SS F/O 189.03 1st 181.04 185.03 182.01 H JR 737.11 1stFriguglietti Trey JR SS F/O 189.03 1st 181.04 185.03 182.01 H JR 737.11 1st
Couch David MK F/O 181.03 182.03 194.05 1st 178.03 735.14Couch David MK F/O 181.03 182.03 194.05 1st 178.03 735.14
Sims Steve SS F/O 176.01 191.04 1st 184.03 183.01 1st 734.09Sims Steve SS F/O 176.01 191.04 1st 184.03 183.01 1st 734.09Sims Steve SS F/O 176.01 191.04 1st 184.03 183.01 1st 734.09
Riggan Spencer SS F/O 178.01 185.03 185.05 176.02 724.11Riggan Spencer SS F/O 178.01 185.03 185.05 176.02 724.11
Craddolph Daryl SS F/O 166.04 166.04Craddolph Daryl SS F/O 166.04 166.04Craddolph Daryl SS F/O 166.04 166.04
Craddolph Calena JR MK F/O 121.00 121.00Craddolph Calena JR MK F/O 121.00 121.00

winning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,Cwinning scores in ties were deternmined based on NRA rule 15.4,C
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F/TR F/O
NSSC #1 769.22 X Men 728.09 X-Rated Ten Men 746.16
Kent Reeve 194.03 Phil Kelley 187.04 Andy Amber 186.04
John Friguglietti 194.06 Tracey Hogg 184.01 Andrew Lopez 186.01
Nate Guernsey 194.07 Mike Hardy 174.02 Ryan Eastman 192.10
JP Young 187.06 Jim Crofts 183.02 Keith Trapp 182.01

NSSC U25 746.17 BNX 702.06
Patrick McCraw 191.04 Nik Taylor 177.01
Rick Barnette 185.05 Robbie White 176.01
Adam Fitzpatrick 184.06 Dave Conrath 173.01
Reid Wiegleb 186.02 Robbie Burton 176.03


